Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
2024/05/27 DOC-001365 Rev R
MICROWAVE COMPONENT
LNB REDUNDANT SWITCH SYSTEM

Redundancy	 11 - 1:1
	 12 - 1:2
HOW TO ORDER
RSLNBKU11NRMP
KU -  Ku-band
KA -  Ka-band
C -  C-Band
X -  X-Band
AC CABLE OPTIONS
North America Europe Australia United Kingdom China Wire Lead
10m AC Cable RS-PS-10-NA RS-PS-10-EU RS-PS-10-AU RS-PS-10-UK RS-PS-10-CN RS-PS-10-WL
30m AC Cable RS-PS-30-NA RS-PS-30-EU RS-PS-30-AU RS-PS-30-UK RS-PS-30-CN
50m AC Cable RS-PS-50-NA RS-PS-50-EU RS-PS-50-AU RS-PS-50-UK RS-PS-50-CN
100m AC Cable RS-PS-100-NA RS-PS-100-EU RS-PS-100-AU RS-PS-100-UK RS-PS-100-CN